Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Video:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

59.063.10

KN95

KN95, Schutzmaske, Schwarz
https://youtu.be/xv-aLCfRCd8
0.01 kg

0.011 kg

0

1000/25

0.39 mx0.33 mx0.891 m

11 kg

8605040083925
630790980010

171



